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Website Link

v ADITYA BIRLA
m CAPITAL PROTECTING v INVESTING v

FINANCING v ADVISING v

Aditya Birla Money Limited

SENSEX 28783.15 gg -1,785.94 -5.87% | NIFTY 8417.05 gy -550.00 -6.13%

Sonal Divekar / Entrepreneur

Open an account now!

® 00

1800-270-7000 % HOME () LOGIN 2

Open an E-KYC Account

E-KYC Account
(Altlahabad Bank Customers)

Quick Login -

Become a Partner

CONTACT US

&

For Broking services call 1800-270-7000
(Toll free) -

(9 am-11:30pm- Mon-Fri &

9am-9pm- Sat & Sun)

For Call N Trade

Call 1800 108 9999 & Dial 1
(9am-11:30pm)

GIVE FEEDBACK

Enter the URL highlighted above and click on Quick Login to proceed
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ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

Website Link

@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share M- X | =

“ C B8 stocksandsecurities.adityabirlacapital.com

Corporates | Advisors | Customer Services | Careers | Aboutus

§ | ADITYA BIRLA

w CAPITAL PROTECTING ~  INVESTING v  FINANCING v  ADVISING v~ 1800-270-7000 % HOME (A LOGIN 2
STOCKS AND SECURITIES Our Solutions v Research v Mabile Invest Downloads & Help v AboutUs v Blogs @ Partner Open an Account
Aditya Birla Money Limited

Open an E-KYC Account

E-KYC Account

Hemant Eandodkar / Traveller Family ( )
Allahabad Bank Customers)

Still buying regular mutual | Quick Login

Earn upto 1.25% extra by ir.
in Direct Mutual Funds.

Become a Partner

- CONTACT US

&

Buy direct on the Mobilelnvest app.

For Broking services call 1800-270-7000

£ . w I L (Toll free) -
Sign up now {9 am-11-30pm- Mon-Fri &
9am-9pm- Sat & Sun)

For Call N Trade
Call 1800 108 9999 & Dial 1 ®
(9am-11:30pm)

Click on AB Trade to proceed
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Aditya Birla Money Login ===

3 , Sensex, , Share M- X MY Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mo X
INSE, BSE, § Nifty, S g T Aditya B +

C @ m.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Platform/Account/Login

VR | ADITYA BIRLA
=« w CAPITAL PROTECTING  INVESTING  FINANCING  ADVISING

ST OCKS AND SECURITIES | Open an account |

Aditya Birla Money Limited

Quality Valuation Financial Trend Technicals ‘ a foginid

Long term financial Attractiveness today Current Financal Trend Short term trend
Introducing Advanced Research: Now Get 360 degree view of every stock with ‘ & Password

powerful valuations, financial trends, company financials,
advanced charting and many more. ‘ B3(2) PAN/DOB(DDMMYYYY)

Login >> Research >> Advanced Research e

er Disclaimer | NSE Disclaimer

Terms of Use | B5E Inve D NSE Investor Complaints

SEB! Registation No: NSE/BS N X2 INZ 7. ; NSDUCDSL - IN-DP-17-2015
Copyright ® 2010. Aditya Biria Capital All Rights Reserved

Enter the valid credentials to proceed to begin
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Post Login Default Screen

@ NSE BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M. X

< c

MR Login to Trade — Aditya Bida Mo X &=

8  m.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWebk/Real Time/WatchList/SRWatchList

SENSEX
el 2@

oFFErs NEW

‘ ADITYA BIRLA

CAPITAL
e

DASHBOARD WATCHUST PORTFOUIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS  TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NENS  MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW

Y  HNone

i e e o

MNo of Scfips - 4

cs
INFY
BANKBEES

NIFTYBEES

Symibal

Y

Company
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
. INFOSYS LTD
. GOLDMAN SACHS BANKING INDEX EXCHA...

RELIANCE ETF NIFTY BEES

v

Option Strategy 40X

-

|os |

s

Watchlist

Menu

Bar

Y

Scrip Overview

Y

Actions

Scrip Search Bar

Quick Order Tabs

Exchange

NSE

NSE

NSE

NSE

LTP Change % Change

1654.40 -3.60 -0.22%
-20.65
-16.23

-3.12

\ 4

Indices

& * .. Order Book  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits

| Quick Quote | Place Ordsr |

UNREALIZED P/L (1)
70.00

Brief Overview of the Homepage / Post Login Page

-3.72%

Previous close
1,658.00

554.95




@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share

< c

[ ADITYA BIRLA

CAPITAL
v . &

Symbal
HCITECH
. MGL
. MARUTI
| BANDHANENK
. HDFCLIFE
. RELIANCE
. BEL
. LICHSGFIN
. SBIN

GAL

LT
SBICARD

Imc

Click on Tran

.3

Fund Transfer

M Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mo

X

8 abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Reallime/WatchLi

Portfolio Summary | Stock Porifc. X | -+

/SRWatchlist

DASHBOARD  WATCHUST

o o

Company

HCL TECHNOLDGIES LTD
. MAHANAGAR GAS LTD
. MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD
| BANDHAN BANK LTD
. HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD
. BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD
. LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
. STATE BANK OF INDIA
| GAIL LTD
. RBL BANK LTD
. LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD
. 5Bl CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD
. ITCLTD
. WIPRO LTD

INFOSYS LTD

PORTFOLIO

QUICK TRADE

Option Strategy
[os |

TRANSFER FUNDS

Withdraw Money

Transfer Status

| Quick Quote || Place Ordsr |

RESEARCH

THEMATIC INVESTMENT  REPORTS

D No of Scrips - 16

Exchange P

NSE 386.55

BBZ.70

4888.25

205.95

390.10

893.35

J0.25
213.50
203.10

67.65

160.10

B8E68.80

664.60

147.35

185.45

524.10

NEWS  MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW

Y HNone

Change =0t Change

-47.70 -10.98%
-63.60
-464.40

-18.45

-29.35

-7.76% .
-6.08% .
-5.86% .
-5.62% .
-4.52% .
-4.10% .
-3.95% .
-3.57% .
-2.22% .
-2.65% .

-1.91%

UNREALIZED P/L ()
7 0.00

-B.52%
-B.68%
-B.22%

-7.00%

ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

Stocks &
Securities

Y2

oFFErs NEW

Previous close

434.25
746.30 |

5,352.65
224.40
419.45
968.50

74.80

fer Funds Tab from the Menu Bar to get access to the sub menu
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Fund Transfer —

@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share M. X | M Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mo X W ABC x Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfc. X | +
Cc 8 abtrade.adityabidamoney.com/FlatformWeb/Platform/PaymentTransaction/Payin?

ADITYA BIRLA RISHABH BHAVNESH MUTHA

CAPITAL User 1d - 3018531

Transfer Funds - Pay In

Segment © Al
Select Bank STATE BANK OF INDIA

Cash Margin Available
0 Amount Due (Payable to ABM) 4
© Enter Amount T

Payment Mode © Net Banking

s |
List of Tie - Up Banks:

Axls bank, State Bank of Indla, HDFC Bank, ICICI Bank, Yes Bank, Kotak Mahindra Bank ,Indusind Bank, IDBI Bank,
Bank of India, Deutsche Bank, Indian Bank, Karur Vysya Bank, Federal Bank, Lakshmi Vilas Bank, DCB Bank, Bank of
Maharashtra, Catholic Syrian Bank, City Union Bank, Dhanlaxmi Bank, Jammu and Kashmir Bank, Saraswat Bank,
South Indian Bank, Tamil Nad Mercantile Bank, Indlan Overseas Bank, Karnataka Bank, Bank of Baroda

Electronic Fund Transfer - NEFT/RTGS

saw DETALS Eauty & Commodty Funds can be transferred

COMPANY NAME ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED

BANK NAME STANDARD CHARTERED BANK from Other accounts by

A/CNO 427051831592

BRANCH NAME CHENNAI RAJAI SALAI add|ng these NEFT deta]ls

IFSC CODE SCBLOO36078
ASCTYPE CURRENT A/C

Powered by - Heckyl Technologies

Check your account details, enter the amount and click on transfer funds




@ INSE BSE Sensex, Mifty, Share M. X M Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mc

&« i B abtrade adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchLi

®

WEH I

Bl Fortfolio Summary | Stock Portfe X | +

SRWatchList

Y ADITYA BIRLA =¥
CA P I TAL DASHBOARD) WATCHLIST
‘@8 8 ©lo
Symbol Company
INFY INFOSYS LTD
.BANDHMENK . BANDHAN BANK LTD
.BEL . BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD
.G.ML . GAIL LTD
.HCLTECH . HCL TECHNOLODGIES LTD
.HDFCLIFE . HOFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
IITC . ITC LTD
.LT . LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD
.LlCHSGFIN . LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
.MGL | MAHANAGAR GAS LTD
.MARUTI . MARUTI SLUZUKI INDIA LTD
.REIEJ\NK . RBL BANK LTD
.REIJANCE . RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD
.SBICARD . SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD
lSBIN . STATE BANK OF INDIA

WIPRO WIPRO LTD

SENSEX
-1893.

QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFER FUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT  REPORTS

Option Strategy
[os]

Los |

ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

Stocks &
Securities

=0

NEWS MARKETINFD WHATSNEW  OFFERs MEW

B NoofScrips: 16 W |None

Actions Exchange (B

i+ [ puotE | | Nse 529.10

154 |E| |NsE . 21165
1 | puotE | . . 7025
. §9.25
38800
387.90
14840
880.00
21735
703.00|
490075
16140

904.45

Change % Change

-5.20 -0.97%

275 -s.68% |
a5 _e08% |
160 -2.26% |

. 835%
-5.14% |
153%
271% |

-417%

3 . . Order Book  |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits

| Quick Quote |! Place Order |

UNREALIZED P/L @
T 0.00

Previous close

534.30
224.40

74.80

Click on Watchlist from the Menu bar to get access to all your watchlists
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Waltchlist Menu e

@ NSE BSE Sensex, Nifty, Share M. X = M Login to Trade - Aditya BiraMo- X = [EJ Portfolic Summary | Stock Portfe. X | +

&« i B abtrade adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList

SENSEX 3 @
ADITYA BIRLA Criee 797830 -420.50 -5.79% 3 -169348 -5.85% n
CAPITAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIC  QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW  OFFErs NEW

= . f & o o - B NoofScrips: 16 W |None

Company Option Strategy Actions Exchange (B Change % Change Previous close

INFY INFOSYS LTD (05 I [puote | | Nse 529.10 -5.20 -0.97% 534.30

BANDHANENK | BANDHAN BANK LTD . |j£i e |E| |NsE . 21165 az75 - 224.40
BEL |BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD i | uoE | . . 7025 455 -8.08% | 7480
AL | GaiL LD . 69.25| 160 | -2.26% | .
HeLTECH | HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD 398.00| . -835% |
P | HDEC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 397.90 . -5.14% |
e ‘e 148.40 230 -155% |
ir | LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 88000 ' 271%
LicHsorm | LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD 21735 945 | -417%
haL | MAHANAGAR GAS LTD 70500
.MARUTI . MARUTI SLUZUKI INDIA LTD 4900.75 !
RBLBANK | RBL BaNK LTD 16140
.REIJANCE . RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD S04.45 .
SeicARD | SB1 CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA

WIPRO WIPRO LTD

UNREALIZED P/L (@

3 . . Order Book  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote |! Place Order | F0.00

Create, Add, Delete, View your watchlists from this menu
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Pre Defined Watchlist o=

L 3
ADITYA BIRLA ' n @

CA P I TAL DASHROARD  WATCHLIST  PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS  TRANSFER FUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARETINFO  WHATSNEW  oFFeps NEW

: BANKNIFTY | + D Mo of 5 :12 | Y | Most Active

| User Defined

]

Company LTP Change <% Change

INDUSIND BANK LTD

Pradetnad IDFC FIRST BANK LTD
BANKNIETY |
My Positions BANDHAN BANK LTD

397.55 -13.73%
2140 .

203.00

ICICIBANK ICICI BANK LTD 324.85

. ANISEANK . AXIS BANK LTD 43345 .

. HOFCBAMNK . HDFC BAMK LTD BOS.15

[ komarmank | KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

. SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA

. BANKBARODA . BANK OF BARODA

[ FEDERALBNEK . FEDERAL BANK LTD (THE}

PNB PUNJAE NATIONAL BANK

1=
o
£
(=]
=

RBLBANK RBL BANK LTD

m r . E S — T UNREALIZED P/L (T
Order Book | Trade Book Net Positions  Limits T 0.00

[ 9 M E o 2 A m R gm0

View Pre-Defined watchlist from the drop down menu
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@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share b X WM Login to Trade — Aditya Bida Mo X Portfolio Summary | Stock Porifc. X | +

“ = & abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchlist

SEMSEX 3
ADITYA BIRLA S T )

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS  MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs "EW

B MoofScrips:16 | Y | None

Company Option Strategy Actions Exchange P Change %% Change Previous close

.J..

INFY INFOSYS LTD [cos]] 540,00 i O7% 534.30

BANDHANBNK BANDHAN BANK LTD |cas | 224.40

[

BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD [ios]] 74.80

.GAL | GAIL LTD IF! 70.85
HCLTECH | HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD 43425
HDFCLIFE | HDFC LIFE INSURANGE COMPANY LTD 419.45
i e 15070
ir | LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 904.55
LicHSGEIN | LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD

MaL | MAHANAGAR GAS LTD

MaRUT! | MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD

RBLBANK | RBL BANKLTD

RELIANCE | RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

SaIcARD | S8 CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD
Sam | STATE BANK OF INDIA

WIFRO WIPRO LTD

4 B . B oorvook  TdeBook NetPositions Limits | Quick Quote | Place Orde

Click on the orange button to create any watchlist
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Watchlist Journey

@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share M X M8 Login to Trade - Aditya Bidla Mo X [EJ Portfolio Summary | Stock Porif

C & abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Reallime/WatchList/SRWatchList

3
Y¢)
DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLID QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFER FUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW OFFERS NEW

B MNoofScrips:1 | Y | None

Company Option Strategy 40X CBR Actions Exchange LTP Change %% Change Previous close

RELIANCE ETF NIFTY BEES [ E| (NSE 88.50 -7.58 -7.85% 96.08

CREATE WATCHLIST

Watchlist Name

Beniing ‘ -

e watchlist

G ¢ . . OrderBook  [Trade Book  Met Positions  Limits | Quick Quste || Place Ordsr |

Name your watchlist and click save
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Watchlist Journe stockns,

@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share b X W Login to Trade — Aditya Bida Mo X @ Portfolio Summary | Steck Porife. X | +

&~ c 8 abtrade.adityabirflamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList

3
ADITYA BIRLA ; soiss s sadk g 4 = O

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS  MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs "EW

Banking v . 8 o o o IHDFCBanq - B MoofScips:1 Y.Nnne

Symbal l Exchange LTP Change %% Change Previous close Ope

NIFTYBEES W guotE | NsE 88.58 -7.50 -7.81% 96.08

NSE : HDFCBANK HDFC BAMK LTD

BSE : 500180 HDFC BANK LTD

MSE : HDFCBANK HDFCBAMK 26 MAR 2020
MSE : HOFCBANK HDFCBAMK 30 APR 2020

NSE ; HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 28 MAY 2020

+ HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 680.00 CE
SE : HDFCSANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 680.00 PE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 700.00 CE
: HDFCSANK HDFCBANK 28 MAR 2020 700.00 PE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBAMK 28 MAR 2020 720.00 CE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBAMK 26 MAR 2020 720.00 PE
SE : HDFCSANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 740.00 CE
: HDFC3ANK HOFCBAMNK 26 MAR 2020 740.00 PE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 28 MAR 2020 760.00 CE

: HOFCBANK HDFCBAMK 26 MAR 2020 760.00 PE

= i UNREALIZED P/L
@ % @ B ocvook TadeBook NetPositons Limits te | Place Order s ©

Type the scrip you wish to add and click on it to save
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ADITYA BIRLA

Watchlist Journey

@ NSE BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M. X M Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfc. X | +

“ () # abtrade.adityabirdlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList

¥ SENSEX 3
ADITYA BIRLA ) 7a7285 -43015 -580% [l2719118 -197833 -581% l@

CAPITAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW  OFFERS NEW

 Banking @ 8 ® © © HOFCBANKLTD ©@ NoorSaips:2| ¥ [Nene

Symbaol Company Option Strategy i Exchange (B Change 9% Change

- RELIANCE ETF NIFTY BEES R 1+ [ guotE | 88.00 -8.08 -8.41%

HOFCBANK HDFC BANK LTD oz T &7 | uotE | 814.35 -61.95 -7.06%

‘@8 * order ook [ade ek [HGE Foskiei | knks | Quick Quote | Place Order |

UNREALIZED P/L @
7 0.00

Nifty Bees Scrip would be pre added to any new watchlist.
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Watchlist Journey et

@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share M X M Login to Trade— Aditya BidaMc X @ www.moneycontrol.com

“ {6 & abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Reallime/WatchList/SRWatchList

SENSEX 4
\ ADITYA BIRLA i 8,247.55 -221 za1% [ 2s, 6 -70815 -2.45% .@

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS  MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs "EW

| . & i o o B MoofScrips:16 | Y | None

Symbal [ Delete Watchlist Company Option Strategy Actions Exchange LTP Change =9t Change Previous close Ope

RBL BANK LTD |05 | NSE 178.60 1.6 6.98% 166.95

ITC LTD |aas5 | 153.90 : 212 150.70

.INFOSYS Lo 545.35 O7% . 534.30
. SBICARD . SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD 678.80 519 . £89.20
. WIFRD . WIPRO LTD 167.55 . . 169.95
. LICHSGFIN . LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD 224.00 . ? . 226.80
. HCLTECH . HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD 427.20 . . . 434.25 .
. GAL . GAIL LTD 69.55 . . . 70.85 .
. SBIN . STATE BANK OF INDIA 211.50 . . . 215.20 .
. LT . LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 863.95 . . . 904.55 .
. . RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 922.40 . 968.50
. MAHANAGAR GAS LTD 707.15 . 746.30
. HODFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 390.70 . 419.45
. BEL . BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD 74.80

BANDHANBNK BANDHAN BANK LTD 224.40

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD 5,352.65

UNREALIZED P/L ()

& * . . OrderBaok  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote | Place Order | Z0.00

Delete your watchlist by selecting the delete button
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@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share M. X WS Login to Trade - Aditya Birda Mo: X | @ www.moneycontrol.com

= C @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platf

ADITYA BIRLA 21208 2575 -s05%X o sersn 20 Y3

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST -PORTFOLIC QUICKTRADE CHARTS  TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT NEWS MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW  OFFERs MEW

il 8 a e o B NoofScrips-16 | W |None
Symbol Company Option Strategy Actions Exchange P Change =3¢ Change Previous close
REL BANK LTD IE_I | R o __ 177.85 10 6.53% 166.95
.ITC Lo . ._ . - . . . 7 = . . 15285 . 215 . | 150.70 .
.Imsm | = | L = : | | = | b =i s |

SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD Delete Watchlists - : 59 £89.20

WIPRO LTD Scrips % 169.95
LICHEGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD ¥ ABC - -3 226.80

T T Fundamental ' ! I 1 ! |
HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD -9, 43425

GAIL GAIL LTD - 70.85
+ ! Are you sure you want to delete selected watchlists and thelr o ! ! ! + :
SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA -4, 215.20
| | symbol(s)? u I I I I I

LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 904.55

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD Ok 968.50

ML | MAHANAGAR GAS LTD . . . 74830
| HorcLEe | MDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD | 05 il R . QUOTE i . . . . 1945
.BEL .BHARATE.ECTRONICSLTD . o5 . . M | . : e — . . . -5, . . 7430.
| BANDHANBNK | BANDHAN BANK LTD . . : B . 7 t . . & . | 22440

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD | Ds. x| k7 | QUBEE 5352.65

— [ | UNREALIZED P/L
b . B oersook [TradeBook NetPositions Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | z0.00 3

Select the watchlist you want to delete and click Ok, confirm to save
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@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, ShareM X M@ Login to Trade— Aditya Birla Mo X @ www.moneycontral.com

&« =2 C @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList

ADITYA BIRLA e St 82300 5 '5,084.93 78458 :
CAPITAL DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST PORTFOUO QUICKTRADE CHARTS  TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT  REPORTS

| Scrips N R D NoofScrips:16 | Y | Nene

Symbol Company -I Option Strategy £0X Actions Exchange LTP Change 9% Change Previous close

INFY INFOSYS LTD [os | [ sox | NSE 541.75 7.45 L39% 534.30

BANDHAMBNK BANDHAN BANK LTD (o5 NSE 204.70 -8.78%

BEL | BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD ' [ E| |nse ' §9.00 80| —
.G.NL . GAIL LTD . NSE . 69.55 . -1 . -1.B3% .
'Nse | azass '

NSE

NSE 15375

.HCLTECH . HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

.HDFCLIFE HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
IITC . ITC LTD

.LT . LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 864.50 . Xel . . 904.55
.L}CHSBF!N LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD 224.55 2. . 226.80
.MGI’._ . MAHANAGAR GAS LTD 707.90 . . . 746.30 .
.MARUTI . MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD 4881 85 . X . . 5,352.65 .
.RELEANK . RBL BANK LTD 177.90 . A . B b . 166.95 .
.R.EI_IANCE . RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 92295 . x . . 968.50 |
.SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD 6B1.15 -8. . 689.20

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA 21165 215.20

WIPRO WIPRO LTD 167.20 -2 169.95

UNREALIZED P/L (@

2 . . Order Book | Trade Book  Met Positions  Limits Z0.00




Company Overview

@ NSE BSE Sensex Nifty, Share M. X

< &

M Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo % [EJ Portfolio Summary | Stock Portlz X | +
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500.25 (i

Prev. Close Volume
7,972,395

Open
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TTM EPS =

TTM P/E 13.94 I

-2.83 [ |

3.58

TTM PEG
23.71% |

234 137 CRhne |

| Quick Quote | Place Order |

At Drnfit KA qrmin

4 .. Order Book | Trade Book  Met Positions  Limits

|| | voLume 0

MOVING AVERAGES

20 Day

50 Day

e
QUALITY wméﬁ:edg

{Period: Mar-18)
Above
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Ferre Drnfit kqrmn
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%0.00

Click on any share to get access to Company Overview Page
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Market Avg
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52 Week (L-H}
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60 (0.86%) 19-Mar-2012:18

Prev. Close Volume Technicel Signals

7,972,395

Open

508.25 534.3 Recommendations
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B Delivery
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Get access to the entire data related to the company here. You can even Buy/

Sell from this page.
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DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST

INR 536.75

PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS  TRANSFER FUNDS

19 -Mar-20 12:27

RESEARCH

SENSEX

-684.18 -2.40%

THEMATIC INVESTMENT  REPORTS MARKETINFO

Today (L-H)
52 Week (L-H

@ Place Order
Buy / Sell

Segment Instrument

NSE ¥

Advenced Options

Trigger Price

STOCK e

L
Symbol
INFY-EQ ' 1|
536.75 A 0.46%
AMO
Validity
DAY

Disclosed Qry

ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

WHATSNEW

0

OFFERs MEW

o P (uocsze-005)

Limit i

537.20 -

Price Range : 48080 - 587.70

750.58
Clear Basket Add To Basket Place Basket Reset _

73050

Limits  Pivot Points

536.70

536.85
536.60

| " tAs on: 18-Mar-20)
236.35

TIM EPS 2o

TTM P/E

TTM PEG

Total Oty

Ask Size Eid gk

537.00 100 536.30 536.95

537.05 5368.15 537.00

537:20 536.10 537.15

957.25 33 338.05 537.20

537.30 75 536.00

Total Oty

537.25

136619

Cash Margin Avallable

Collatersl Value Industry Avg
Weighted

Totsl Masgin

Markst vg |
Nifty

Margin Uzed
Met margin Avallable

P/B

EV/5ales

‘ .. I:Irdarﬂmh. |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits

Net Prafit B71% |

137 ERRne =
a8
| Quick Quote || Place Drder |

Mine Dirnfir Klaemin

ROCE

Crnce Denfit Marmin

Eelow

Above

Once you click on Buy/ Sell, this trade window would pop up. Enter the quantity,
exchange, price and other details and click on place order & confirm
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INR 538.00 A 370(0.6%

500.25 @ i
509.25 &—

B 555.95

B 847.00

Today (L-H)
52 Week (L-H)

QUICK TRADE CHARTS  TRANSFER FUNDS

19 -Mar-20 13:24

SENSEX

-A7348 -233

RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT
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Notification

) -
Technicsl Signals -

Recommendations BUY

Prev. Close Volume
509.25 5343 10,243,582

Open

F&O Financials

News Peers

You have placed an order to buy 1 quantity of INFY-EQ @

Order Number - 200319000055183

ok

CHARTS | vorume

o [ENFET
55

W Y

& ¢ .. DOrder Book | Trede Book  Net Positions  Limits

Exchange

Symbol Product Order Number

INFY-EQ 200319000055183

INFY-EQ 200318000048577

Mar 19 2020 13:24:06 BUY

o MOVING AVERAGES

@ Total volume [l Delivery 20Day

- 10.24m
%

| Quick Quote || Place Order |

Update Time Buy/Sell Status

rejectad

Mar 19 2020 12:37:45 BUY rejected

BSE

UNREALIZED P/L @
Z 0.00

NET P/L (D
f0.00
Action

Cancel Orders | Cancel All Orders

| HISTORY

After placing the order, you can see and cancel the order from order book which
IS in the bottom menu bar
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Research

@ www.moneycontrol.com

& abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Reallime/WatchList/SRWatchList

x | ® WhatsApp

x| +

DASHBOARD  WATCHUST

o o

Company
INFOSYS LTD
. BANDHAN BANK LTD
. BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD
| GAIL LTD

HCL TECHNOLDGIES LTD

PORTFOLIO

HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

. ITC LT

. LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD

. LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
. MAHANAGAR GAS LTD

. MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD
. RBL BANK LTD

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD

STATE BEANK OF INDIA

WIPRO LTD

QUICK TRADE CHARTS  TRANSFER FUNDS

Option Strategy £0X

o5

| g0x |

RESEARCH

| Quick Quote || Place Ordsr |

SENSEX

THEMATIC INVESTMENT  REPORTS

B NoofScrips: 16 | Y |None

Exchange P Change

-20.00

%% Change

-6.00
-1.20
-7.20

-7.30

UNREALIZED P/L ()
7 0.00

Get access to our research under the research menu bar
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oFFErs NEW

Previous close

534,30
22440 |
74.80
70.85
434.25
419.45
15070
904.55 |
22680
74530
5,352.65
166.95
968.50
689.20
21520

169.95
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“ C @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Platform/Recommendations/ResearchAbml

3 SENSEX 4
ADITYA BIRLA ~ | et I B,283.70 -185.10 : 531112 -558.38 -1 a @
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IntraDay | BTST Fundamental Technical Option Portfolio

Call Time Symbol Action Instrument Type Strike Price Expiry Date Current Market Price  Recommended Price Target Price Stop Loss

19-Mar-20 10:59 TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD
250.00

19-Mar-20 10:58 BIOCON LTD

18-Mar-20 10:38 STRIDES PHARMA SCIENCE LTD 283.00 INTRADAY

- 539.00 . INTRADAY

19-Mar-20 10:35 ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES...
18-Mar-20 10:20 . INFOSYS LTD

18-Mar-20 13:04 . BALKRISHMA INDUSTRIES LTD 26-Mar-20 . X . 809.00 .
18-Mar-20 11:52 . ESCORTS LTD 26-Mar-20 . X . 641.00 .
18-Mar-20 11:52 . UNITED SPIRITS LTD 26-Mar-20 .
18-Mar-20 11:50 . CANARA BANK 19-Mar-20
17-Mar-20 10:52 . BERGER PAINTS INDIA LTD
17-Mar-20 10:20 . CADILA HEALTHCARE LTD INTRADAY
17-Mar-20 03:46 . CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT & ... INTRADAY
17-Mar-20 03:42 . ESCORTS LTD . INTRADAY
16-Mar-20 10:26 . UNITED SPIRITS LTD .

16-Mar-20 09:57 TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD

(4)=)(=) (=) showing page 1of2 &

Bt . BB esock  [TradeBook NetPositions Limits | Quick Quate || Place Order |

0088004 =»00RRE

UNREALIZED P/L @
% 0.00

Click on ABML Research to get access to Intraday, BTST, Fundamental &
Technical and Option Portfolio research data. You can also directly buy / sell
from here.
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@ NSE BSE Sensex, Nifty, Share X | WA LogintoTrade - Aditya Birla b X' @ Ultratech Cem Stock Price, Qu. X @ www.moneycontrol.com X | 0 (1) WhaisApp

& i analytics.adityabidamoney.com/Stocks?Stockld=5047598&amp;Exchange=0

("W ADITYA BIRLA
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R

BSEID: 532538 | NSEID: ULTRACEMCO | ISiN: INE481GO1011 | INDUSTRY: Cement | MARKET CAP: Rs 88,743 Cr (Large Cap)

Ultratech Cem
3,303.95 v-3.50 (0.11%)

BSE+NSE Vol: 557 lacs (-5.12%) @
Stock touched an intraday |ow of Hs 2950472 (-1U.68%)
Tha ctark hae tradad in 2 wirda ranno af Re ANT 15

PRICE RETURNS NEWS RECOS FINANCIALS SHAREHOLDING COMPANYCVYV COMPARE TECHNICAL

= = ; PTiCe SUMMAry at 01732 M on 15-War
PRICE MOVEMENT MOJO ANALYSIS L 19 Mar : Sell UltraTech Cement, targst price Rs
Read More

3,200: Jayesh Bhanushali

ea SECTOR SENSEX
PTEL. Clo36. E BUY TARGET :Rs 5373.00
-

-1.64% 1-5.94%

Angel Broking(Angel Broking) on 31st
Jan 20

5%%'4 3 52 WKk High THINGS YOU SHOULD KNOW
2,954.20 4,903.30 4 shareholding : Number of Flis holding
Open Price: 3,237.70 | Bid Price (Qty): 3,295.95(15) | Offer Price (Qty): 3,301.40(5) | VWAP: 678.6 stake have decreased from 783 to 745 in
Dec 19

1 YEAR RETURN - OUTPERFORMED THE SENSEX BY 12.21%

YTD b 3y 10y ./« Bulk Deal : No bulk deals in the last 1
% -17 -18.12% 1 194,57 week
29.27% B.42% 4.62%

ailih (' Block Deal : No Block deals in the last 1
week

-17.16% -34.29% -34.18%
Stock Absolute Returns Sensex Absolute Returns

Industry  Market cap P/E Industry P/E Dividend Yield DebtEquity Return on Equity Price to Book Net Sales Net Profit (Quarterly Resuits - Dec 2013)
Cement Rs 88,743.00 Cr (Large Cap) 2642 36.21 0.33% 0.57 9.36% 2.71 # Rs10,353.80cr 4 Rs711.92¢cr

Advanced Research under the Research Menu is an extensive research option
available for investors seeking wide research tools and techniques
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CONSENSUS BASED RESEARCH

VIEWS

Me

All

Indusind Bank
Indusind Bank shares down 1 % as Nifty plunges

EconomicTimes | 01-24 pm

AMBIT CAPITAL
Buy Phoenix Mills, target price Rs 640: Ambit - Economic Times

NewsAggregator | O1-12pm

CRISIL OriseaPost | 12-58 pm
Former SBI chief Arundhati Bhattacharya quits Crisil board, to join as Salesforce
CEO

ICICI EconomicTimes | 12-44pm
Buy L&T, target prica Rs 1,370: ICICI Direct

EconomicTimes

Spark Capital
Buy IRCTC, target price Rs 1,290: Spark Capital

CRISIL PTiNews | 1207 pm
Ex-SBI chiaf Bhattacharya resigns from Crisil board

Indusind Bank Mewshggregator | 11:18am
Bank stocks catch the flu; indusind Bank share price tanks 50% in one week,
HDFC Bank down 24%

India Ratings
India Ratings revises rating watch on Yes Bank to "evolving’

PTiNews | 11:07am

BARCLAYS
Novartis (VTX:NOVN) PT Set at CHF 70 by Barclays

ForexTv | 11:04am

Indusind Bank Me regator | 10-51am
Markats Live: Sensax tanks 1,600 points, Nifty tests 8,000-mark; Indusind Bank
plunges 11% - Economic Times

India Ratings HinduBusinessline | 1C:40am
India Ratings downgrades Power Max India’s long-term issuer rating

® Whatshpp

G—

RECOMMEKDATIONS

Brokerage  Analyst

Brokarage

B abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb//Platform/NewsStock/DashboardCrb?launch=GENRECOMMENDATIONS

_:«:.)‘
ADITYA BIRLA

CAPITAL
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STREAMING NEWS

Company

ICICI

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

MOTILAL OSWAL

LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD

OIL & NATURAL GAS
CORP LTD

PVRLTD

TATA COMMUNICATIONS
LTD

UNITED SPIRITS LTD

CONTAINER CORP OF
INDIA LTD

CUMMINS INDIA LTD

ENCURANCE
TECHNOLOGIES LTD

19-Mar-20

18-Mar-20

18-Mar-20

18-Mar-20

YES BANK LTD
Yes Bank stock plunges as Madhu Kapur sells 2.5 crore shares

01:48 pm

YES BANK LTD
Yes Bank stock plunges as Madhu Kapur sells 2.5 crore shares
#YasBank

01:47 pm

NIFTY50
Today's #NiftyCall: Nifty 50 March Futures (8,320)

01:48 pm

NIFTYS50
#MarketsWithMC | Check out top gainers and losers on #Nifty and
StocksToWatch #51 LIVE: https://t.co/7eBz ...

01:44 pm

NIFTY50 01:41 pm
#5hraeCement share price plunges 15% as it replaces #YesBank in
#Nifty50 index in weak markat

INTERGLOBE AVIATION LTD 0140 pm
#Coronavirus impact: #IndiGo grounds 16 planas; staff to take 10-
20% salary cuts

EMAMI LTD
Emami board approves shara buyback up to Rs 154.1 cr at maxiumum
at Rs 300/sh https://t.co/ZX31pKSTOU

01:38 pm

SKF INDIA LTD
CCl can’t take retrospective action, NCLAT says giving clean chit to
SKF India in abuse of dominance complaint #ETIindustryNews

0O1:37 pm

S&P BSE SENSEX 01:36 pm
R Sharply But in Red, Down 611 Points &
#Nifty at 8,246 As Investors Remain Skeptical Amid #coronaviru ...

CBR under the Research Menu is a consolidated research from all the top
Broking Houses and Analysts. Get a 360 degree view for your preferred stock
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What is Screener and Why it is important? (B

FINANCIAL HEALTH LARGE CAP [ | DOGS OF INDEX | FREE CASH FLOW COWS

1M Return % Return: : 1 eturn: -61.1

P/E - PAY LESS, GAIN MORE

1M Return: -35.1

| e UNREALIZED P/L @
A B . . Order Book  Trade Book Net Positions  Limits 1a ] F0.00

A screener is a filtering tool to analyse stocks universe in a customized manner.
Get Income, Quality, Value & Growth screeners under the Screeners Sub Menu
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Website Link & Quick Login ===

@ NSE BSE Sensex Mifty, Share M: X W Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mo X (® Whatshpp

i C @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platform\Web/Platfarm/Research/DashBoard

FINANCIAL HEALTH LARGE CAP

Description  Formulae

+ Health score of a company suggests how sound the financlals of the compary are.
+ A score of 65 and above out of 100 suggests the health of the company Is excellent.
s Health Score Is evaluated broadly on 5 parameters - Value, Growth, Past, Quality and Dividend a perfect combination to find winners In the market.

Sort By: Health Score

Company Name Trade Health Score Value Scaore browth Score  Past Performance ... Quality Score Dividend Score Market Cap (¥ Cr) TIMPE TTMEPS (E)

JB Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. [ Buy | 3,944.86

Bata India Ltd. ' [ suv | seu | ' ' ' ' ' 15,380.89 |
Marico Lid. ' [ Buv | ' ' ' ' ' ' 3204247
Cyient Ltd. ' [ suy | ' ' ' ' ' ' 333543
KE! Indisstries Ltd, ' [ euy | ' ' ' ' ' ' 265062

Expand any screener to see the detailed research. You can trade directly from
here by clicking on the Buy/Sell button.
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@ NSE BSE Sensex, Nifty, Share M. X M@ Login to Trade — Aditya Bidla Mo X (B WhatsApp

e c & abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Platform/TIP/DashBoard/t=1 :

NIFTY - SENSEX o 4+
ADITYA BIRLA ek e 8.509.90 4110 D49% 2511673 247.22 0.86% a @
w \

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW  OFFERs MEW

0.00 98130.20

Sorted By | Last Updated/Version Created ¥ | Minimum Investment : Z o 4 | » = 98130.20
. g |
Multicap Portfolio Smallcap Portfolio

Holistic Portfolio | Add to Basket [ - | Young Companies | Add to Basket

Index Value Retum @ Minimum Investment Index Value Retum @ Minimum [nvestment

76.184 -23.82% 252438.70 71.97a -28.03% ¥41110.40

Large Cap Portfolio

Index Value Retum @ Minimum Investment Index Value Retum @ Minimum Investment

75274 -24.73% ¥65862.45 81.994 -18.01% ¥98130.20

n
*| <

Midcap Portfolio

Diwali Top Picks 2019 'Y The Manufacturing Leap

| : - UNREALIZED P/L
¥ . . OrderBook  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | QuickQuote || Place Order | 70.00 8

Explore Thematic Investment from the menu bar, view different themes and
invest as per your choice
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Thematic Investment

sex, Nifty, Share M: X de — A aMo ¥ (@ WhatsApp

&« & B abtrade.adityabirlameoney.com/Platfo ‘orm,/TIP/DashBoard/t=1

VN ADITYA BIRLA R
A CAPITAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIC QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS  MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERS RER
Description
A balanced por
LT-EQ 856.05
DIVISLAB-EQ 1906.75
CHOLAFIN-EQ
RELIANCEEQ
AFCIRTHEM_FN
3 . . Order Book  |Trade Book  Net Pesitions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Drder | e o N?OTOLD

Expand any Theme to see the detailed thematic research. You can directly trade
this scheme from here by selecting add to basket, enter the quantity and submit
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Reports

@ WhatsApp
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Symbal

INFY
.EANDHMENK
.BEL

.GAL
.HCLTECH
.HOFCLIFE
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.LT
.LIU'!SGFIN
.MGL
.MN?UTl
.RELEANK
.RELIANCE
.SBICARD
.SBIN

WIFRO

DASHBOARD

WATCHUIST  PORTFOLIO

o e
Company

INFOSYS LTD
| BANDHAN BANK LTD
. BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD
| GAIL LTD
. HCL TECHNOLDGIES LTD
| HDEC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
. ITC LT
. LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD
. LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
| MAHANAGAR GAS LTD
. MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD
| RBL BANKLTD
. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD
. SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD
! STATE BEANK OF INDIA

WIPRO LTD

QUICK TRADE  CHARTS

Option Strategy
| E |
Lo

[os)

MIFTY

8,514.80 4800 0.54%

TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH
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THEMATIC INVESTMENT

NSE

SENSEX

4
N
2914909 27958 0.97% n @

REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs MEW

Holdings
<16 | Y | None
Order Book

Exchangg fhange % Change Previous close

Trede Book
1805

338% 534.30

Backoffice Repons

-19.50 -B.69%

Gain/Loss Report

Capital Gain

Exchange Log

amoney.com/PlatformV

| Quick Quote || Place Ordsr |

UNREALIZED P/L (D
7 0.00

Get access to various reports from the Report menu bar tab. See your holdings,
order/trade book, Capital gain reports and much more from this section
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Symbal Company Actions Previous close

INFY INFOSYS LTD 534.30

224.40

5

BANDHANBNK BANDHAN BANK LTD

74.80

.BEL . BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD
.GAL | GAIL LTD 70.85
.HCLTECH . HCL TECHNOLDGIES LTD 434.25
.HOFCLIFE . HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 419.45
.ITC . ITC LD 150.70 .
.LT . LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 904.55 .
.LIU-(SGFIN . LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD .
.MGL . MAHANAGAR GAS LTD

.MN?UTl . MARUTI SUZUK] INDIA LTD

.RELEJ\NK . RBL BANK LTD

.RELI.ANCE . RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

.SBIC.QRD . SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD
.SBIN ! STATE BANK OF INDIA

WIFRO WIPRO LTD
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Read all News from the News menu bar related to equities, currency or global
markets.
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Actions Exchange Dverview Overview Overview

Symibal Company

INFY INFOSYS LTD NSE Calendar OptionChain

BANDHANBNK BANDHAN BANK LTD Indices

BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD OptionCalculator
OptionStrategies

GAL GAIL LTD
FutureRollover

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLDGIES LTD

HDFCLIFE HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 419.45

.ITC . ITC LD 150.70 .
.LT . LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 904.55 .
.LIU'!SGFIN . LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD 226.80 .
.MG'L . MAHANAGAR GAS LTD 746.30 .
.MAEIJTl . MARUTI SUZUK] INDIA LTD 5,352.65
.RELE»'\N:F. . RBL BANK LTD 166.95
.RELIANCE . RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 968.50
.EBI!:AF!D . SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD 689.20
.SBIM ! STATE BANK OF INDIA 215.20 .

WIFROD WIPRO LTD 169.95
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Get all Market Info under this tab.
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CORPORATE ACTIONS SCREENERS View Top 50 | MOSTACTIVE ¥

(% Ex Bonus Symbol Trade % Price Change Volume % Volume

" Ex Dividend
= IDEA m E : ‘ 526,266,519
® Stock Split Or Consolidation of Shares | s | [ o | s | ' ' i ' 13584590 |
SBIN E3 En =3 79,559,451
e &3 En i 72,660,328
IDFCFIRSTE m E ; -10. 70,047,715
ASHOKLEY Ea En 5 69,324,370
TATAMOTORS m m z 58,448,838
o e w0 s
. — | GMRINFRA m E 2 50,520,203
NEWS PULSE | | e | | |
[ -1 ICICIBANK m m 4 48,812 565
ALPHAGEQ LTD 02:30 pm | | | |
Alphageo bags order for selsmic data acquisition L IBULHSGFIN m m - AOAS8 A1
https://tco/puw2rgCxEU | | | | |
SAIL EE En sy 36,301,665 21
NIFTY50 02:30 pm | ! | |
#MarkatUndate | #NiftvBank recovars 11% from dav's low #Nift w il Pe E [ seu | _ > SElad =
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Under Equity, the overview tab would lead you to all the latest corporate actions
and news along with the screeners where you can trade your orders directly
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Results

TODAY ~ TOMORROW  THISWEEK  NEXTWEEX  CUSTOM DATES
Vents: | Al

Event Type Company Name Ex-Date New FV BonusRatio  Rights Ratio Record Date Amount Dividend Type Dffer Price Premium Price

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 159-Mar-2020 20-Mar-2020
. COAL INDIA LTD. . 19-Mar-2020 . | . . | 20-Mar-2020
. OiL & NATURAL GAS CORP LTD. 19-Mar-2020 . . . . 20-Mar-2020
. POWER GRID CORPF. OF INDIA LTD. 16-Mar-2020 17-Mar-2020
. ADANI PORTS & SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE LTD. | 16-Mar-2020 . . . . . 17-Mar-2020
. EICHER MOTORS LIMITED 19-Mar-2020 . 21-Mar-2020
. HAVELLS INDIA LIMITED . 16-Mar-2020 17-Mar-2020
. MARICO LIMITED . 16-Mar-2020 . . . . . 17-Mar-2020
. CIPLA LIMITED 19-Mar-2020 . . . . 20-Mar-2020
. CiPLA LIMITED 19-Mar-2020 . 20-Mar-2020

TORRENT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 18-Mar-2020 19-Mar-2020

(<) (=) (=) (=] Showing page 1 of 3

[ . - UNREALIZED P/L |
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Under Equity, Calendar will lead you to all the results declared by the
companies along with other corporate actions
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NSE

FNO PULSE SCREENERS View Top 50 | MOSTACTIVE v

#HDFCLIFE® 20MARFUT CoC ships from 8.67 to 1.23 W oz30pm g | Symbol % Price Change Volume % Volume

#HINDUNILVR= 20MARFUT CoC surges from 0.14 to 3.66 W 0230pm

#AXISBANKs ZOMARFUT sees (300) contracts Squared Off In 5 JINDALSTEL 26MAR2020 : S

#CICIBANKs 20MARFUT shows Jump in Fresh Contracts (338} y TATASTEEL 26MAR2020 P
from 8803 to 7139 W oz30pm m m

Auto Sector shows most of the Declines with 3% (10 Declines) -3 RELIANCE 26MAR2020 22,086,000
e ; W cz30pm E3 ED 068/

Most of the advances are in Pharma Sector with 609 (6 .3 | | BHEL 2EMARZ020 m m -1. 21,829,600
Advances) advencing W czsopm | 829,

15 MIN BUILT UP - NIFTY MAR 26 2020 FUTURE R % | oS asaRtED [ sy Jf seu | 0.00 21,519,000

Intarval Tradad Contracts || ipusINDBK Z6MaR2020 . m m . . . 20,902,400 .

141500 T0 143000 ong Un 23438 [ Gan 26MARz0z0 m m . . . 20,765,262 .
14:00:00 TO 141500 27861 | | sswerer. semanzozo . [ suv | E . . . 19,890,400 |
e 0965 || | reLsank zemarzozo . E3 En . . 54 | 19,851,000
el T . evia ||| sunpHaRMA zeMaRzozo . m E . . 94 | 18,856,250 |

| oLF 26MaRzoz0 m E . . . 18,351,300 .

[ FNO ALERT || canex zemarzozo m E . . 15 | 17,252,800 |

| RAFRAFR DAINTS INDIA 1T L | MANADD IDAK PRIMADZNZN TR TR TR 1a4 non

a—
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Under Derivatives, the overview tab will lead you to a brief view of the strategy &
news. Screeners here allow you to trade directly.
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Expiry Date | MAR 132020 ¥ | Underlying Future:8,320.80 -112.50 (-1.24%) | Underlying Index:3,363.90 -104.

CALL PUT
0l Chg Net Chg LTPR) Trade Strike LTPR) Volume

353,275.00 -112.60 s ([EXD sooo | (IEGE : 53343825 | 1,845,875.00 2249825
82145 =0 [E3D EDm o | IEER 2 3421425 | 123,075.00 143475

276,600.00 -150.10 | sur | . x| E3 : 28245300 | 425,175.00 1120050 |
2947500 2308550 13250 E Em N e | 2699925 | 115,100.00 184100

385,125.00 31808100 -148.40 | sur | . . [ Uy | 25679250 | 787,125.00 p—
42,800.00 2418300 -153.80 m m ! m 2645850 | 135,000.00 175200

548,750.00 31724400 -183.65 | sur | [— E3 18366825 | 816,450.00 1044800 |
a0400 78,200.00 4238825 _184.00 : m m ! m i 1851450 97,725.00 121850
785400 | 708,825.00 32772450 -185.35 ss | (B . . [ Uy | o 11193600  ©25,275.00 867300
218850 | 200,325.00 4385825 _151.20 21 m m ! m 34, 1083225 93,450.00 115200
1374375 | 110077500 57792975 -143.30 s+ ED . o | E3 ; 9412575  115425.00 778350
225300 | 185,175.00 5048300 -121.70 : m m ! m 4868800 12,075.00 2pa7s

l1s2e7s | 782,85000 34802475 -101.80 ZERN euv | . o | [ Uy | 1996575  -86,475.00

151200 109,200.00 34286800 -8255 z i 594735 &OE‘E.(.‘D

-+ 8+ O+ I I+ O OO O O O+ - O+ - I+
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Under Derivatives, Option Chain will display a watchlist of different options
enabling you to strategize and trade efficiently.
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Aditya Birla Money Limited

SENSEX 28783.15 gg -1,785.94 -5.87% | NIFTY 8417.05 gy -550.00 -6.13%

Open an E-KYC Account

E-KYC Account
(Altlahabad Bank Customers)

Quick Login

Sonal Divekar / Entrepreneur Become a Partner

CONTACT US GIVE FEEDBACK

&

For Broking services call 1800-270-7000
(Toll free) -

(9 am-11:30pm- Mon-Fri &
For Call N Trade
Call 1800 108 9999 & Dial 1
(9am-11:30pm)

Under Derivatives, the Indices tab will display the information related to both
national and global indices giving you an overall view of the markets
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NIFTY 8352.75

Strategy Input [=]
Target Date: . 19-Mar-2020 Target Price:  8352.75

== YsI|ng

Priorities [5]

Prioritise your personal risk preferences by amranging them in order of importance to you

CEIN

Priority Rank 1 Safety - Minimize Potential Loss
Priority Rank 2 Retum - Maximize Retums
Priority Rank 3 Profit - Maximize Potential Profic
Probability - Maximize Chances OF Max Profitabilicy

May '20

Probability

| Click here for Strategies 4| |
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Under Derivatives, Options Strategies is an extensive research particularly
made for traders who trade in Options.




ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

Market Info - Derivatives ==

@ MSE, BSE Sensex. Nifty, Share M. X = W Login to Trade — Aditya Bifla Mo: X D (1) WhatshApp

& (¢} @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb,/Platform/FNOFuture/FutureRollOver
Y Y,

SENSEX 4
ADITYA BIRLA s 120 Jl casonrs -272s0 ol O

CA P I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFD WHATSNEW  oFFers MEW

All

Spot Price Rollover Prev RollOver IM Avg RollOver COC o COC Prev % 0l Cng Since Expiry % Price Chg Since Expiry%t Built up

20,332.85 s 51.68 Short Bullt Up
8,3562 . . . . . . B . 46.05 . . Short Built Up
11,4935 . . . . - . . . . -24.51 . .

1,087 . . . . . . . . -34.79 . . Long Buile Up
12485 . 1 . | . A . . . -14.57 . . Short Built Up
255.25 .| . » . . A 358 . Short Built Up

27 . . X . . Short Built Up
. . . . Shert Buile Up

Short Bulit Up

Short Built Up

Shert Built Up

Sheort Bullt Up

Shert Built Up

Short Built Up

Short Built Up

) 5 1 UNREALIZED P/L (0 MNETPR/L (D
Trade Book  Net Positions Quick Quote || Place Order | £0.00 20.00

Under Derivatives, Future Roll Over gives all the details required for any roll
over trade
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USDINR | EURINR | JPYINR
741727 (0.19%) 817210 (-1.13%) 69.3900 {-0.16%}

| CURRENCY DERIVATIVE Mar27 2020 ¥

LAST VALUE HCHNG
@ USDINR Mar 27 2020 75.1700 (1

03%6)
USDINR W m‘ll)_ay‘

TE.2000

__/\xr“'\
— /_\/,/H_,\/

13:00 1320 1340 1400 14:20

O GBPINR Mar 27 2020 87.2100 -1.8800

CZEURINR Mar 27 2020 816125 -0.1450 (-0.18%)

& JPYINR Mar 27 2020 69.0500 -0.2200 (-0.32%)
CURRENCY CROSSES - SPOT @ LavesTNEWS Sortby Sendments ©Q O O | [ Al v
Central Banks | Bloomberg | 0240 pm

INR

[ = i = UNREALIZED P/L NET P/L
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Under Currency, the overview tab would give a holistic information regarding the
global currency markets
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Disclaimers:

Securities Broking is through Aditya Birla Money Limited: SEBI Registration No.
NSE/BSE/MCX/NCDEX:INZ000172636 ; NSDL /CDSL: IN-DP-17-2015. PMS - INP 000003757,
Research Analyst —-INH000002145, Investment Adviser - INA0O00009214. Central Insurance
Repository Limited: IRDA/IR2/2014/312. Investments in securities market are subject to market
risks, read all the related documents carefully before investing. Please read the risk disclosure
document, rights and obligations, guidance note, Do’s and Don’ts and policies and procedure
carefully before making any investment decision. Brokerage will not exceed the SEBI prescribed
limit. Margins as prescribed by Exchange / SEBI will be applicable.

Corporate Office: Sai Sagar, 2nd & 3rd Floor, Plot No.M-7, Thiru-Vi-Ka (SIDCO) Industrial Estate,
Guindy, Chennai 600032. Regd. office: Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat - 362 266 | E-
mail: care.stocksandsecurities@adityabirlacapital.com | CIN L65993GJ1995PLC064810 | Tel: +91-
44-49490000/ 4949 0200 | Website: stocksandsecurities.adityabirlacapital.com



